
National Collegiate Championship 

COLLEGIATE FIELD PERFORMANCE 

   
Unique event showcasing collegiate twirlers entertaining the public in pre-game and parade exhibitions. 

 

SELECTION OF BATON ELEMENTS & BODY MOVEMENTS  
- Baton twirling variety with forward movement creating a positive  
  audience response   

 

COLLEGIATE SPIRIT & FIELD IMAGE 

 

TIMING, TECHNIQUE & PRECISENESS OF COMBINED ELEMENTS 

 

FLUIDITY, GRACEFULNESS & CARRIAGE 

 

APPEARANCE & STYLE 

 

AUDIENCE APPEAL & ENTERTAINMENT VALUE 

 

GENERAL PRECISION: (out of step, delays, drops, etc.) 

- Forward motion required.  

- Credit is not given for ‘standstill’ twirls - with the exception of  
   an 8-16 count closing. 

 

 

 

__________________________________             _____________ 

Judges Signature              Final Score 

 
100 

 
95.0 

 
90.0 

 
85.0 

 
80.0 

 
75.0 

 
70.0 

 
65.0 

 
60.0 

 
55.0 

 
50.0 

STRENGTHS WEAKNESSES SCALE 


