## National Collegiate Championship

## COLLEGIATE FIELD PERFORMANCE



✓ STRENGTHS

O WEAKNESSES

SCALE

Unique event showcasing collegiate twirlers entertaining the public in pre-game and parade exhibitions.

SELECTION OF BATON ELEMENTS & BODY MOVEMENTS - Baton twirling variety with forward movement creating a positive audience response	100
	95.0
COLLEGIATE SPIRIT & FIELD IMAGE	90.0
TIMING, TECHNIQUE & PRECISENESS OF COMBINED ELEMENTS	85.0
FLUIDITY, GRACEFULNESS & CARRIAGE	80.0
APPEARANCE & STYLE	75.0
AUDIENCE APPEAL & ENTERTAINMENT VALUE	70.0
GENERAL PRECISION: (out of step, delays, drops, etc.)	
- Forward motion required.	65.0
<ul> <li>Credit is not given for 'standstill' twirls - with the exception of an 8-16 count closing.</li> </ul>	60.0
	55.0
Judges Signature Final Score	50.0